
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Nielsen 216 28 M 1/1 26-30 0:42:09.5 0:42:11.9 0:00:02.4 6:48/M

2 David Silverman 240 62 M 1/5 46-99 0:44:39.0 0:44:43.1 0:00:04.1 7:12/M

3 Eric Coombs 128 9 M 1/3 1-15 0:45:52.0 0:45:59.6 0:00:07.5 7:24/M

4 Katie Nelson 211 42 F 1/7 36-45 0:46:51.2 0:46:57.7 0:00:06.4 7:33/M

5 Fiona Longden 188 51 F 1/3 46-99 0:47:02.0 0:47:06.2 0:00:04.2 7:35/M

6 Claire Leischner 186 23 F 1/3 21-25 0:48:41.2 0:48:46.9 0:00:05.7 7:51/M

7 allie Swendt 292 7 F 1/2 1-15 0:49:17.9 0:49:35.1 0:00:17.2 7:57/M

8 Emi Nakono 293 44 F 2/7 36-45 0:49:34.0 0:49:51.7 0:00:17.6 8:00/M

9 Martin Glenn 263 49 M 2/5 46-99 0:52:26.8 0:52:34.2 0:00:07.3 8:27/M

10 Chris Fratini 150 49 M 3/5 46-99 0:53:00.3 0:53:04.2 0:00:03.9 8:33/M

11 Bill Powell 286 47 M 4/5 46-99 0:53:27.0 0:53:49.9 0:00:22.9 8:37/M

12 Natalie Carlson 121 53 F 2/3 46-99 0:53:34.7 0:53:42.5 0:00:07.7 8:38/M

13 Ashlie Johnson 170 41 F 3/7 36-45 0:54:45.1 0:54:52.6 0:00:07.5 8:50/M

14 Sheila Gruner 155 52 F 3/3 46-99 0:56:09.8 0:56:33.2 0:00:23.4 9:03/M

15 Cinzia Fratini 149 44 F 4/7 36-45 0:57:20.3 0:57:24.2 0:00:03.9 9:15/M

16 Kate Behncken 107 43 F 5/7 36-45 0:58:59.4 0:59:07.8 0:00:08.4 9:31/M

17 Matthew Delcampo 131 13 M 2/3 1-15 1:04:29.6 1:04:35.7 0:00:06.1 10:24/M

18 Cheri Reitmeier 227 43 F 6/7 36-45 1:05:11.0 1:05:37.2 0:00:26.2 10:31/M

19 Laura Rose Breesking 270 23 F 2/3 21-25 1:05:19.2 1:05:45.5 0:00:26.2 10:32/M

20 Jaime Delcampo 132 45 M 1/1 36-45 1:06:50.7 1:06:57.4 0:00:06.7 10:47/M

21 Tanner Firlotte 148 20 M 1/1 16-20 1:07:16.2 1:07:37.3 0:00:21.1 10:51/M

22 Alexis Firlotte 147 22 F 3/3 21-25 1:07:17.4 1:07:37.2 0:00:19.8 10:51/M

23 Kimberley Lambert 177 32 F 1/1 31-35 1:11:28.7 1:12:10.2 0:00:41.4 11:32/M

24 Denise Barwell 271 45 F 7/7 36-45 1:22:33.6 1:22:44.8 0:00:11.2 13:19/M

25 Danica Barwell 273 12 F 2/2 1-15 1:22:33.7 1:22:45.2 0:00:11.4 13:19/M

26 Samara Barwell 272 16 F 1/1 16-20 1:28:03.6 1:28:15.5 0:00:11.9 14:12/M

27 Zachary Barwell 274 10 M 3/3 1-15 1:28:04.2 1:28:15.7 0:00:11.4 14:12/M

28 Craig Barwell 106 50 M 5/5 46-99 1:28:04.3 1:28:15.5 0:00:11.2 14:12/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 allie Swendt 292 7 7 0:49:17.9 0:49:35.1 0:00:17.2 7:57/M

2 Danica Barwell 273 12 25 1:22:33.7 1:22:45.2 0:00:11.4 13:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Samara Barwell 272 16 26 1:28:03.6 1:28:15.5 0:00:11.9 14:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Claire Leischner 186 23 6 0:48:41.2 0:48:46.9 0:00:05.7 7:51/M

2 Laura Rose Breesking 270 23 19 1:05:19.2 1:05:45.5 0:00:26.2 10:32/M

3 Alexis Firlotte 147 22 22 1:07:17.4 1:07:37.2 0:00:19.8 10:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kimberley Lambert 177 32 23 1:11:28.7 1:12:10.2 0:00:41.4 11:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katie Nelson 211 42 4 0:46:51.2 0:46:57.7 0:00:06.4 7:33/M

2 Emi Nakono 293 44 8 0:49:34.0 0:49:51.7 0:00:17.6 8:00/M

3 ashlie johnson 170 41 13 0:54:45.1 0:54:52.6 0:00:07.5 8:50/M

4 Cinzia Fratini 149 44 15 0:57:20.3 0:57:24.2 0:00:03.9 9:15/M

5 Kate Behncken 107 43 16 0:58:59.4 0:59:07.8 0:00:08.4 9:31/M

6 Cheri Reitmeier 227 43 18 1:05:11.0 1:05:37.2 0:00:26.2 10:31/M

7 Denise Barwell 271 45 24 1:22:33.6 1:22:44.8 0:00:11.2 13:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Fiona Longden 188 51 5 0:47:02.0 0:47:06.2 0:00:04.2 7:35/M

2 Natalie Carlson 121 53 12 0:53:34.7 0:53:42.5 0:00:07.7 8:38/M

3 Sheila Gruner 155 52 14 0:56:09.8 0:56:33.2 0:00:23.4 9:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eric Coombs 128 9 3 0:45:52.0 0:45:59.6 0:00:07.5 7:24/M

2 Matthew Delcampo 131 13 17 1:04:29.6 1:04:35.7 0:00:06.1 10:24/M

3 Zachary Barwell 274 10 27 1:28:04.2 1:28:15.7 0:00:11.4 14:12/M

Female 15 and Under

Female 16 to 20

Female 21 to 25

Female 31 to 35

Female 36 to 45

Female 46 and Over

Male 15 and Under

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tanner Firlotte 148 20 21 1:07:16.2 1:07:37.3 0:00:21.1 10:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Nielsen 216 28 1 0:42:09.5 0:42:11.9 0:00:02.4 6:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jaime Delcampo 132 45 20 1:06:50.7 1:06:57.4 0:00:06.7 10:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Silverman 240 62 2 0:44:39.0 0:44:43.1 0:00:04.1 7:12/M

2 Martin Glenn 263 49 9 0:52:26.8 0:52:34.2 0:00:07.3 8:27/M

3 Chris Fratini 150 49 10 0:53:00.3 0:53:04.2 0:00:03.9 8:33/M

4 Bill Powell 286 47 11 0:53:27.0 0:53:49.9 0:00:22.9 8:37/M

5 Craig Barwell 106 50 28 1:28:04.3 1:28:15.5 0:00:11.2 14:12/M

Male 16 to 20

Male 26 to 30

Male 36 to 45

Male 46 and Over
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Zach Bauling 269 29 M 1/2 21-30 0:19:06.0 0:19:09.7 0:00:03.7 6:10/M

2 Scott Roza 310 46 M 1/25 41-50 0:19:20.1 0:19:26.8 0:00:06.7 6:14/M

3 Mia Singh 290 13 F 1/5 13-16 0:22:16.5 0:22:22.6 0:00:06.1 7:11/M

4 Andrea Jimenez 169 32 F 1/20 31-40 0:22:49.3 0:23:26.3 0:00:36.9 7:22/M

5 Liam Pietersen 285 12 M 1/23 8-12 0:23:04.3 0:23:08.1 0:00:03.8 7:26/M

6 Shane Tew 246 36 M 1/10 31-40 0:23:12.3 0:23:20.7 0:00:08.4 7:29/M

7 Gary Bird 114 53 M 1/7 51-99 0:23:31.5 0:23:42.3 0:00:10.8 7:35/M

8 Sylvia Eklund 303 12 F 1/20 8-12 0:23:55.3 0:24:00.8 0:00:05.5 7:43/M

9 Richard Berndt 113 51 M 2/7 51-99 0:23:58.6 0:24:25.1 0:00:26.5 7:44/M

10 Isaac Esquinesi 296 9 M 2/23 8-12 0:24:07.7 0:24:32.4 0:00:24.7 7:47/M

11 Anika Segall 235 11 F 2/20 8-12 0:24:30.7 0:24:38.9 0:00:08.2 7:54/M

12 William Segall 232 48 M 2/25 41-50 0:24:32.5 0:24:42.1 0:00:09.6 7:55/M

13 Evan Ong 218 41 M 3/25 41-50 0:25:04.4 0:25:12.1 0:00:07.7 8:05/M

14 Adeline Eklund 304 12 F 3/20 8-12 0:25:24.3 0:25:30.4 0:00:06.1 8:12/M

15 Amber Latta 183 28 F 1/5 21-30 0:25:45.4 0:25:50.1 0:00:04.7 8:18/M

16 Grace Duck 241 13 F 2/5 13-16 0:26:01.5 0:26:37.7 0:00:36.1 8:24/M

17 Ryan Swardstrom 143 12 F 4/20 8-12 0:26:02.0 0:26:37.6 0:00:35.5 8:24/M

18 Ian McFadden 197 9 M 3/23 8-12 0:26:09.9 0:26:33.5 0:00:23.6 8:26/M

19 John Yeung 261 49 M 4/25 41-50 0:26:15.5 0:26:29.9 0:00:14.4 8:28/M

20 Cameron Cornie 276 10 M 4/23 8-12 0:26:22.1 0:26:46.3 0:00:24.2 8:30/M

21 Ellyn Lee 185 39 F 2/20 31-40 0:26:24.2 0:26:32.1 0:00:07.9 8:31/M

22 Dana Cornie 275 48 F 1/24 41-50 0:26:26.4 0:26:50.8 0:00:24.4 8:32/M

23 Troy Diggs 139 38 M 2/10 31-40 0:26:33.7 0:26:36.2 0:00:02.4 8:34/M

24 Simon Longden 189 51 M 3/7 51-99 0:26:43.4 0:26:47.9 0:00:04.4 8:37/M

25 Macie Scovern 231 9 F 5/20 8-12 0:26:58.2 0:27:01.9 0:00:03.7 8:42/M

26 Kate Clancy 123 32 F 3/20 31-40 0:27:24.3 0:28:02.8 0:00:38.5 8:50/M

27 Lachlan Pina 223 13 M 1/2 13-16 0:27:27.8 0:27:54.3 0:00:26.4 8:51/M

28 Cindi Esquinesi 297 46 F 2/24 41-50 0:27:42.3 0:28:06.5 0:00:24.2 8:56/M

29 Margaret Scovern 230 51 F 1/4 51-99 0:27:51.3 0:27:55.7 0:00:04.3 8:59/M

30 Ben Kuroiwa 283 13 M 2/2 13-16 0:27:53.6 0:28:19.3 0:00:25.6 9:00/M

31 Lieven Van Daele 253 37 M 3/10 31-40 0:27:56.8 0:28:43.4 0:00:46.6 9:01/M

32 Patrick Gray 153 29 M 2/2 21-30 0:27:58.4 0:28:44.8 0:00:46.4 9:01/M

33 Unknown Partic. 318 318 M 1/5 0- 0 0:28:02.9 0:28:58.7 0:00:55.8 9:03/M

34 Nick Yancey 259 31 M 4/10 31-40 0:28:24.9 0:29:13.1 0:00:48.2 9:10/M

35 Zoe Bumstead 300 11 F 6/20 8-12 0:28:28.1 0:28:36.9 0:00:08.8 9:11/M

36 Marty Bumstead 299 49 M 5/25 41-50 0:28:28.3 0:28:38.1 0:00:09.8 9:11/M

37 Madison Paulos 298 12 F 7/20 8-12 0:28:38.6 0:29:14.3 0:00:35.7 9:14/M

38 Ethan Ong 219 10 M 5/23 8-12 0:28:40.9 0:28:48.3 0:00:07.3 9:15/M

39 Luca Della Nave 135 5 M 1/6 1- 7 0:28:41.3 0:29:04.7 0:00:23.4 9:15/M

40 Carson Cornie 277 12 M 6/23 8-12 0:28:58.1 0:29:20.9 0:00:22.8 9:21/M

41 Paul Le Febre 184 51 M 4/7 51-99 0:29:01.4 0:29:17.4 0:00:15.9 9:22/M

42 Erik Kruse 309 40 M 5/10 31-40 0:29:05.9 0:29:23.4 0:00:17.5 9:23/M

43 Tiffany McFadden 196 46 F 3/24 41-50 0:29:10.2 0:29:33.2 0:00:22.9 9:25/M

44 Kimberly Segall 233 45 F 4/24 41-50 0:29:19.0 0:29:34.7 0:00:15.6 9:27/M

45 Teresa Haughey 159 44 F 5/24 41-50 0:29:49.9 0:30:38.3 0:00:48.4 9:37/M

46 Katherine Johnson 282 47 F 6/24 41-50 0:30:05.6 0:30:33.8 0:00:28.1 9:42/M

47 Sarah Sebuchi 287 34 F 4/20 31-40 0:30:10.3 0:30:47.9 0:00:37.6 9:44/M

48 Pierre Della Nave 134 38 M 6/10 31-40 0:30:24.6 0:30:48.4 0:00:23.8 9:48/M

49 Gregory Nunn 217 50 M 6/25 41-50 0:30:29.5 0:31:21.9 0:00:52.4 9:50/M

50 Crosby LaMotte 180 9 M 7/23 8-12 0:30:35.0 0:30:59.5 0:00:24.4 9:52/M

51 Lily Webb 255 38 F 5/20 31-40 0:30:46.7 0:31:24.7 0:00:37.9 9:55/M

52 Sara Afflerback 101 27 F 2/5 21-30 0:31:01.2 0:31:37.2 0:00:35.9 10:00/M

53 Jack Conway 127 8 M 8/23 8-12 0:31:03.9 0:32:00.4 0:00:56.4 10:01/M

54 Desmond Conway 125 44 M 7/25 41-50 0:31:07.6 0:32:03.8 0:00:56.2 10:02/M

55 Shelley Cathrea Roy 122 44 F 7/24 41-50 0:31:08.9 0:31:52.4 0:00:43.5 10:03/M

56 Jessie Drezner 279 10 F 8/20 8-12 0:31:14.8 0:31:23.8 0:00:08.9 10:05/M

57 Jonathan Drezner 278 45 M 8/25 41-50 0:31:15.2 0:31:24.2 0:00:08.9 10:05/M

58 Quincy Tintle 249 8 M 9/23 8-12 0:31:16.8 0:32:03.8 0:00:46.9 10:05/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

59 Barton Housman 167 31 M 7/10 31-40 0:31:23.6 0:32:09.2 0:00:45.6 10:07/M

60 Ashley Housman 166 26 F 3/5 21-30 0:31:23.9 0:32:09.1 0:00:45.1 10:07/M

61 Jeff Blackwood 116 46 M 9/25 41-50 0:31:35.1 0:32:23.3 0:00:48.2 10:11/M

62 Thomas LaMotte 179 0 M 2/5 0- 0 0:31:37.1 0:32:01.8 0:00:24.6 10:12/M

63 Jonah Drezner 280 8 M 10/23 8-12 0:31:50.2 0:32:00.9 0:00:10.6 10:16/M

64 Dave Hewitt 162 48 M 10/25 41-50 0:31:53.6 0:32:44.8 0:00:51.2 10:17/M

65 Erin Nakanishi 209 47 F 8/24 41-50 0:31:54.7 0:32:44.4 0:00:49.7 10:17/M

66 Unknown Partic. 319 319 M 3/5 0- 0 0:31:54.9 0:32:50.9 0:00:55.9 10:17/M

67 Heidi Gray 281 44 F 9/24 41-50 0:31:57.4 0:32:07.7 0:00:10.2 10:18/M

68 Lindsey Yancey 260 32 F 6/20 31-40 0:32:29.0 0:33:16.9 0:00:47.9 10:29/M

69 Alane PinA 224 51 F 2/4 51-99 0:32:40.7 0:33:09.2 0:00:28.4 10:32/M

70 Jenny Anderberg 102 35 F 7/20 31-40 0:32:55.2 0:33:34.2 0:00:38.9 10:37/M

71 Caroline Ness 212 8 F 9/20 8-12 0:33:06.5 0:33:21.9 0:00:15.4 10:41/M

72 Erik Ness 213 45 M 11/25 41-50 0:33:06.8 0:33:21.8 0:00:14.9 10:41/M

73 Maria Torre 252 11 F 10/20 8-12 0:33:18.7 0:33:49.4 0:00:30.7 10:45/M

74 Scott Torre 250 57 M 5/7 51-99 0:33:24.7 0:33:55.3 0:00:30.6 10:46/M

75 Julia Welton 256 13 F 3/5 13-16 0:33:56.2 0:34:33.6 0:00:37.4 10:57/M

76 Niki Meyers 203 0 F 1/2 0- 0 0:34:13.9 0:34:54.4 0:00:40.4 11:02/M

77 Shinae Kim 171 44 F 10/24 41-50 0:34:32.0 0:35:15.1 0:00:43.1 11:08/M

78 Joel Nava 210 46 M 12/25 41-50 0:35:33.1 0:36:30.9 0:00:57.8 11:28/M

79 Jacob Haseley 158 12 M 11/23 8-12 0:35:57.3 0:36:33.7 0:00:36.3 11:36/M

80 Sadie Scovern 228 13 F 4/5 13-16 0:36:02.3 0:36:39.7 0:00:37.4 11:37/M

81 Stella Holcomb 163 13 F 5/5 13-16 0:36:02.5 0:36:39.1 0:00:36.5 11:37/M

82 Matthew Berger 111 42 M 13/25 41-50 0:36:03.0 0:36:37.7 0:00:34.7 11:38/M

83 Delaney Berger 112 7 F 1/6 1- 7 0:36:04.0 0:36:37.9 0:00:33.9 11:38/M

84 Jennifer Ward 266 46 F 11/24 41-50 0:36:41.0 0:37:20.7 0:00:39.6 11:50/M

85 Nathan Delcampo 130 11 M 12/23 8-12 0:36:46.2 0:37:14.2 0:00:27.9 11:52/M

86 Jenny Delcampo 129 43 F 12/24 41-50 0:36:46.7 0:37:14.6 0:00:27.9 11:52/M

87 Audrey Tintle 312 6 F 2/6 1- 7 0:37:17.3 0:38:01.2 0:00:43.9 12:02/M

88 Jane Tintle 313 6 F 3/6 1- 7 0:37:18.5 0:38:02.5 0:00:43.9 12:02/M

89 Alison Tintle 248 40 F 8/20 31-40 0:37:18.9 0:38:01.8 0:00:42.9 12:02/M

90 Tim Sandin 294 49 M 14/25 41-50 0:38:22.5 0:38:40.4 0:00:17.9 12:23/M

91 Joy Carlson 120 29 F 4/5 21-30 0:38:30.7 0:39:24.6 0:00:53.9 12:25/M

92 Meghan Larkin 182 33 F 9/20 31-40 0:38:42.5 0:39:21.3 0:00:38.8 12:29/M

93 Hanae Della Nave 133 8 F 11/20 8-12 0:39:36.8 0:40:01.4 0:00:24.5 12:46/M

94 Jacob Bird 115 9 M 13/23 8-12 0:39:37.3 0:39:42.9 0:00:05.5 12:47/M

95 Jerry Kirsch 175 9 M 14/23 8-12 0:39:38.6 0:39:44.1 0:00:05.5 12:47/M

96 Estelle Broyer 117 37 F 10/20 31-40 0:39:40.5 0:40:04.2 0:00:23.7 12:48/M

97 Clayton Cafferata 221 44 M 15/25 41-50 0:39:44.9 0:40:19.8 0:00:34.9 12:49/M

98 Amelia Cafferata 119 8 F 12/20 8-12 0:39:45.9 0:40:21.2 0:00:35.3 12:49/M

99 Christina Pastula 220 41 F 13/24 41-50 0:39:46.9 0:40:22.1 0:00:35.1 12:50/M

100 Todd Worley 288 45 M 16/25 41-50 0:40:38.8 0:41:30.7 0:00:51.8 13:06/M

101 Carrie Worley 289 39 F 11/20 31-40 0:40:40.9 0:41:31.8 0:00:50.8 13:07/M

102 Levi Bennett 108 9 M 15/23 8-12 0:40:51.0 0:40:56.1 0:00:05.1 13:11/M

103 Paige Beresh 110 9 F 13/20 8-12 0:41:14.0 0:41:28.2 0:00:14.1 13:18/M

104 Mercy Procaccini 225 42 F 14/24 41-50 0:41:16.6 0:41:29.8 0:00:13.2 13:19/M

105 Aly Procaccini 226 8 F 14/20 8-12 0:41:17.0 0:41:30.4 0:00:13.3 13:19/M

106 Brooke Beresh 109 40 F 12/20 31-40 0:41:17.2 0:41:31.2 0:00:13.9 13:19/M

107 AnneMarie Oelschleyer 307 45 F 15/24 41-50 0:41:53.8 0:42:23.4 0:00:29.5 13:31/M

108 Mathew Oelschleyer 308 11 M 16/23 8-12 0:41:56.2 0:42:25.6 0:00:29.3 13:32/M

109 Kristin Meadows 198 44 F 16/24 41-50 0:42:04.8 0:42:09.5 0:00:04.7 13:34/M

110 Eriko Kirsch 173 35 F 13/20 31-40 0:42:06.2 0:42:15.6 0:00:09.4 13:35/M

111 Ava Meadows 199 9 F 15/20 8-12 0:42:06.3 0:42:10.4 0:00:04.1 13:35/M

112 Teo Eversole 317 7 M 2/6 1- 7 0:42:31.8 0:43:21.7 0:00:49.8 13:43/M

113 Penny Eversole 145 41 F 17/24 41-50 0:42:32.1 0:43:22.6 0:00:50.4 13:43/M

114 John Eversole 146 41 M 17/25 41-50 0:42:43.3 0:43:27.4 0:00:44.1 13:47/M

115 Brian Free 152 38 M 8/10 31-40 0:42:47.4 0:43:24.6 0:00:37.1 13:48/M

116 Jenna Free 151 37 F 14/20 31-40 0:42:48.9 0:43:24.4 0:00:35.4 13:48/M

117 Luca Denhez 137 9 M 17/23 8-12 0:43:07.6 0:43:39.1 0:00:31.4 13:55/M

118 Remy Denhez 311 6 M 3/6 1- 7 0:43:08.7 0:43:41.7 0:00:32.9 13:55/M

119 London Fulford 262 9 M 18/23 8-12 0:43:15.9 0:43:19.1 0:00:03.2 13:57/M

120 Jesssica Denhez 136 44 F 18/24 41-50 0:43:56.3 0:44:28.9 0:00:32.6 14:10/M

121 Nicolas Denhez 138 44 M 18/25 41-50 0:43:56.9 0:44:29.4 0:00:32.4 14:10/M
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122 Jasper LaMotte 181 5 M 4/6 1- 7 0:44:37.3 0:45:03.2 0:00:25.9 14:24/M

123 Colleen LaMotte 178 0 F 2/2 0- 0 0:44:39.2 0:45:04.9 0:00:25.6 14:24/M

124 Stacie Conway 124 43 F 19/24 41-50 0:45:10.1 0:46:09.8 0:00:59.7 14:34/M

125 Erin Conway 126 9 F 16/20 8-12 0:45:13.0 0:46:09.7 0:00:56.7 14:35/M

126 Jen Thompson 247 41 F 20/24 41-50 0:45:58.5 0:46:40.7 0:00:42.2 14:50/M

127 Niki Pezzaglia 222 45 F 21/24 41-50 0:45:59.6 0:46:57.9 0:00:58.2 14:50/M

128 Haley Magee-Dean 193 10 F 17/20 8-12 0:46:03.4 0:46:23.6 0:00:20.2 14:51/M

129 Tricia Magee 192 42 F 22/24 41-50 0:46:05.3 0:46:25.7 0:00:20.3 14:52/M

130 Roger Mueller 208 44 M 19/25 41-50 0:46:06.5 0:46:25.8 0:00:19.3 14:52/M

131 Pat Sievers 314 44 M 20/25 41-50 0:46:11.4 0:47:05.6 0:00:54.1 14:54/M

132 Jack Sievers 316 7 M 5/6 1- 7 0:46:12.7 0:47:06.2 0:00:53.4 14:54/M

133 Chloe Duck 142 9 F 18/20 8-12 0:46:13.6 0:46:52.2 0:00:38.6 14:55/M

134 Unknown Partic. 302 302 M 4/5 0- 0 0:46:26.0 0:46:37.7 0:00:11.6 14:59/M

135 Frank Dixon 141 6 M 6/6 1- 7 0:46:32.2 0:47:07.4 0:00:35.2 15:01/M

136 Ashley Dixon 140 38 F 15/20 31-40 0:46:34.0 0:47:07.6 0:00:33.6 15:01/M

137 James Bare 105 46 M 21/25 41-50 0:46:36.9 0:47:36.8 0:00:59.9 15:02/M

138 Sophia Azzano 104 9 F 19/20 8-12 0:47:34.8 0:47:56.2 0:00:21.4 15:21/M

139 Larry Azzano 103 53 M 6/7 51-99 0:47:34.8 0:47:56.4 0:00:21.6 15:21/M

140 Donna Gatlin 295 52 F 3/4 51-99 0:49:11.2 0:49:41.6 0:00:30.4 15:52/M

141 Maddie Manville 306 7 F 4/6 1- 7 0:49:21.3 0:49:39.2 0:00:17.8 15:55/M

142 Duncan Maville 305 47 M 22/25 41-50 0:49:34.9 0:49:51.4 0:00:16.4 15:59/M

143 Owen Swardstrom 242 9 M 19/23 8-12 0:50:56.0 0:51:16.2 0:00:20.1 16:26/M

144 Mark Swardstrom 243 48 M 23/25 41-50 0:50:56.6 0:51:16.6 0:00:19.9 16:26/M

145 Spencer Welton 257 45 M 24/25 41-50 0:51:49.1 0:52:10.1 0:00:20.9 16:43/M

146 Jacob Welton 258 9 M 20/23 8-12 0:51:49.5 0:52:10.2 0:00:20.7 16:43/M

147 Nhung Mach 190 39 F 16/20 31-40 0:52:40.3 0:53:16.6 0:00:36.3 16:59/M

148 Tyler Mach 191 11 M 21/23 8-12 0:52:42.7 0:53:16.6 0:00:33.8 17:00/M

149 Mason Nguyen 215 8 M 22/23 8-12 0:52:46.2 0:53:21.7 0:00:35.4 17:01/M

150 Minh Leeza Nguyen 214 37 F 17/20 31-40 0:52:53.7 0:53:28.9 0:00:35.1 17:04/M

151 Val Chaparro 268 38 F 18/20 31-40 0:54:19.8 0:54:36.7 0:00:16.8 17:31/M

152 Andie Sievers 315 41 F 23/24 41-50 0:55:53.5 0:55:53.5 18:02/M

153 Asha Mirchandani 206 4 F 5/6 1- 7 0:56:15.5 0:56:59.2 0:00:43.7 18:09/M

154 Rishi Mirchandani 267 41 M 25/25 41-50 0:56:17.5 0:56:59.2 0:00:41.7 18:09/M

155 Finn Pietersen 284 9 M 23/23 8-12 0:56:56.6 0:56:58.8 0:00:02.2 18:22/M

156 Madeleine Meyers 202 8 F 20/20 8-12 0:56:57.5 0:57:00.5 0:00:02.9 18:22/M

157 Zoe Mirchandani 205 6 F 6/6 1- 7 0:59:26.3 1:00:10.5 0:00:44.1 19:10/M

158 Mohinder Gulati 156 76 M 7/7 51-99 0:59:34.0 0:59:49.2 0:00:15.2 19:13/M

159 Joel Jacobs 168 40 M 9/10 31-40 0:59:37.1 0:59:49.4 0:00:12.3 19:14/M

160 Unknown Partic. 301 301 M 5/5 0- 0 0:59:37.9 0:59:50.5 0:00:12.5 19:14/M

161 Nicole Mirchandani 204 39 F 19/20 31-40 0:59:43.7 1:00:26.2 0:00:42.4 19:16/M

162 Kei Morita 207 47 F 24/24 41-50 0:59:44.5 1:00:25.4 0:00:40.8 19:16/M

163 Kayla Johnston 264 28 F 5/5 21-30 1:02:22.3 1:03:06.7 0:00:44.3 20:07/M

164 Cherry Lillibridge 265 35 F 20/20 31-40 1:02:22.7 1:03:07.2 0:00:44.5 20:07/M

165 Nick Kirsch 174 36 M 10/10 31-40 1:11:31.2 1:11:37.2 0:00:05.9 23:04/M

166 Mary Segall 234 74 F 4/4 51-99 1:37:47.3 1:38:06.8 0:00:19.5 31:33/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Niki Meyers 203 0 76 0:34:13.9 0:34:54.4 0:00:40.4 11:02/M

2 Colleen LaMotte 178 0 123 0:44:39.2 0:45:04.9 0:00:25.6 14:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Delaney Berger 112 7 83 0:36:04.0 0:36:37.9 0:00:33.9 11:38/M

2 Audrey Tintle 312 6 87 0:37:17.3 0:38:01.2 0:00:43.9 12:02/M

3 Jane Tintle 313 6 88 0:37:18.5 0:38:02.5 0:00:43.9 12:02/M

4 Maddie Manville 306 7 141 0:49:21.3 0:49:39.2 0:00:17.8 15:55/M

5 Asha Mirchandani 206 4 153 0:56:15.5 0:56:59.2 0:00:43.7 18:09/M

6 Zoe Mirchandani 205 6 157 0:59:26.3 1:00:10.5 0:00:44.1 19:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sylvia Eklund 303 12 8 0:23:55.3 0:24:00.8 0:00:05.5 7:43/M

2 Anika Segall 235 11 11 0:24:30.7 0:24:38.9 0:00:08.2 7:54/M

3 Adeline Eklund 304 12 14 0:25:24.3 0:25:30.4 0:00:06.1 8:12/M

4 Ryan Swardstrom 143 12 17 0:26:02.0 0:26:37.6 0:00:35.5 8:24/M

5 Macie Scovern 231 9 25 0:26:58.2 0:27:01.9 0:00:03.7 8:42/M

6 Zoe Bumstead 300 11 35 0:28:28.1 0:28:36.9 0:00:08.8 9:11/M

7 Madison Paulos 298 12 37 0:28:38.6 0:29:14.3 0:00:35.7 9:14/M

8 Jessie Drezner 279 10 56 0:31:14.8 0:31:23.8 0:00:08.9 10:05/M

9 Caroline Ness 212 8 71 0:33:06.5 0:33:21.9 0:00:15.4 10:41/M

10 Maria Torre 252 11 73 0:33:18.7 0:33:49.4 0:00:30.7 10:45/M

11 Hanae Della Nave 133 8 93 0:39:36.8 0:40:01.4 0:00:24.5 12:46/M

12 Amelia Cafferata 119 8 98 0:39:45.9 0:40:21.2 0:00:35.3 12:49/M

13 Paige Beresh 110 9 103 0:41:14.0 0:41:28.2 0:00:14.1 13:18/M

14 Aly Procaccini 226 8 105 0:41:17.0 0:41:30.4 0:00:13.3 13:19/M

15 Ava Meadows 199 9 111 0:42:06.3 0:42:10.4 0:00:04.1 13:35/M

16 Erin Conway 126 9 125 0:45:13.0 0:46:09.7 0:00:56.7 14:35/M

17 Haley Magee-Dean 193 10 128 0:46:03.4 0:46:23.6 0:00:20.2 14:51/M

18 Chloe Duck 142 9 133 0:46:13.6 0:46:52.2 0:00:38.6 14:55/M

19 Sophia Azzano 104 9 138 0:47:34.8 0:47:56.2 0:00:21.4 15:21/M

20 Madeleine Meyers 202 8 156 0:56:57.5 0:57:00.5 0:00:02.9 18:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mia Singh 290 13 3 0:22:16.5 0:22:22.6 0:00:06.1 7:11/M

2 Grace Duck 241 13 16 0:26:01.5 0:26:37.7 0:00:36.1 8:24/M

3 Julia Welton 256 13 75 0:33:56.2 0:34:33.6 0:00:37.4 10:57/M

4 Sadie Scovern 228 13 80 0:36:02.3 0:36:39.7 0:00:37.4 11:37/M

5 Stella Holcomb 163 13 81 0:36:02.5 0:36:39.1 0:00:36.5 11:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Latta 183 28 15 0:25:45.4 0:25:50.1 0:00:04.7 8:18/M

2 Sara Afflerback 101 27 52 0:31:01.2 0:31:37.2 0:00:35.9 10:00/M

3 Ashley Housman 166 26 60 0:31:23.9 0:32:09.1 0:00:45.1 10:07/M

Fit For Life 2015 Results

Female Unknown Age

Female 7 and Under

Female 8 to 12

Female 13 to 16

Female 21 to 30

5K Age Group Finish List

Sunday, May 31, 2015

*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

4 Joy Carlson 120 29 91 0:38:30.7 0:39:24.6 0:00:53.9 12:25/M

5 Kayla Johnston 264 28 163 1:02:22.3 1:03:06.7 0:00:44.3 20:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andrea Jimenez 169 32 4 0:22:49.3 0:23:26.3 0:00:36.9 7:22/M

2 Ellyn Lee 185 39 21 0:26:24.2 0:26:32.1 0:00:07.9 8:31/M

3 Kate Clancy 123 32 26 0:27:24.3 0:28:02.8 0:00:38.5 8:50/M

4 Sarah Sebuchi 287 34 47 0:30:10.3 0:30:47.9 0:00:37.6 9:44/M

5 Lily Webb 255 38 51 0:30:46.7 0:31:24.7 0:00:37.9 9:55/M

6 Lindsey Yancey 260 32 68 0:32:29.0 0:33:16.9 0:00:47.9 10:29/M

7 Jenny Anderberg 102 35 70 0:32:55.2 0:33:34.2 0:00:38.9 10:37/M

8 Alison Tintle 248 40 89 0:37:18.9 0:38:01.8 0:00:42.9 12:02/M

9 Meghan Larkin 182 33 92 0:38:42.5 0:39:21.3 0:00:38.8 12:29/M

10 Estelle Broyer 117 37 96 0:39:40.5 0:40:04.2 0:00:23.7 12:48/M

11 Carrie Worley 289 39 101 0:40:40.9 0:41:31.8 0:00:50.8 13:07/M

12 Brooke Beresh 109 40 106 0:41:17.2 0:41:31.2 0:00:13.9 13:19/M

13 Eriko Kirsch 173 35 110 0:42:06.2 0:42:15.6 0:00:09.4 13:35/M

14 Jenna Free 151 37 116 0:42:48.9 0:43:24.4 0:00:35.4 13:48/M

15 Ashley Dixon 140 38 136 0:46:34.0 0:47:07.6 0:00:33.6 15:01/M

16 Nhung Mach 190 39 147 0:52:40.3 0:53:16.6 0:00:36.3 16:59/M

17 Minh Leeza Nguyen 214 37 150 0:52:53.7 0:53:28.9 0:00:35.1 17:04/M

18 Val Chaparro 268 38 151 0:54:19.8 0:54:36.7 0:00:16.8 17:31/M

19 Nicole Mirchandani 204 39 161 0:59:43.7 1:00:26.2 0:00:42.4 19:16/M

20 Cherry Lillibridge 265 35 164 1:02:22.7 1:03:07.2 0:00:44.5 20:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dana Cornie 275 48 22 0:26:26.4 0:26:50.8 0:00:24.4 8:32/M

2 Cindi Esquinesi 297 46 28 0:27:42.3 0:28:06.5 0:00:24.2 8:56/M

3 Tiffany McFadden 196 46 43 0:29:10.2 0:29:33.2 0:00:22.9 9:25/M

4 Kimberly Segall 233 45 44 0:29:19.0 0:29:34.7 0:00:15.6 9:27/M

5 Teresa Haughey 159 44 45 0:29:49.9 0:30:38.3 0:00:48.4 9:37/M

6 Katherine Johnson 282 47 46 0:30:05.6 0:30:33.8 0:00:28.1 9:42/M

7 Shelley Cathrea Roy 122 44 55 0:31:08.9 0:31:52.4 0:00:43.5 10:03/M

8 Erin Nakanishi 209 47 65 0:31:54.7 0:32:44.4 0:00:49.7 10:17/M

9 Heidi Gray 281 44 67 0:31:57.4 0:32:07.7 0:00:10.2 10:18/M

10 Shinae Kim 171 44 77 0:34:32.0 0:35:15.1 0:00:43.1 11:08/M

11 Jennifer Ward 266 46 84 0:36:41.0 0:37:20.7 0:00:39.6 11:50/M

12 Jenny Delcampo 129 43 86 0:36:46.7 0:37:14.6 0:00:27.9 11:52/M

13 Christina Pastula 220 41 99 0:39:46.9 0:40:22.1 0:00:35.1 12:50/M

14 Mercy Procaccini 225 42 104 0:41:16.6 0:41:29.8 0:00:13.2 13:19/M

15 AnneMarie Oelschleyer 307 45 107 0:41:53.8 0:42:23.4 0:00:29.5 13:31/M

16 Kristin Meadows 198 44 109 0:42:04.8 0:42:09.5 0:00:04.7 13:34/M

17 Penny Eversole 145 41 113 0:42:32.1 0:43:22.6 0:00:50.4 13:43/M

18 Jesssica Denhez 136 44 120 0:43:56.3 0:44:28.9 0:00:32.6 14:10/M

19 Stacie Conway 124 43 124 0:45:10.1 0:46:09.8 0:00:59.7 14:34/M

20 Jen Thompson 247 41 126 0:45:58.5 0:46:40.7 0:00:42.2 14:50/M

21 Niki Pezzaglia 222 45 127 0:45:59.6 0:46:57.9 0:00:58.2 14:50/M

22 Tricia Magee 192 42 129 0:46:05.3 0:46:25.7 0:00:20.3 14:52/M

23 Andie Sievers 315 41 152 0:55:53.5 0:55:53.5 18:02/M

24 Kei Morita 207 47 162 0:59:44.5 1:00:25.4 0:00:40.8 19:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Margaret Scovern 230 51 29 0:27:51.3 0:27:55.7 0:00:04.3 8:59/M

2 Alane PinA 224 51 69 0:32:40.7 0:33:09.2 0:00:28.4 10:32/M

3 Donna Gatlin 295 52 140 0:49:11.2 0:49:41.6 0:00:30.4 15:52/M

4 Mary Segall 234 74 166 1:37:47.3 1:38:06.8 0:00:19.5 31:33/M

Female 31 to 40

Female 41 to 50

Female 51 and Over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 318 318 33 0:28:02.9 0:28:58.7 0:00:55.8 9:03/M

2 Thomas LaMotte 179 0 62 0:31:37.1 0:32:01.8 0:00:24.6 10:12/M

3 Unknown Partic. 319 319 66 0:31:54.9 0:32:50.9 0:00:55.9 10:17/M

4 Unknown Partic. 302 302 134 0:46:26.0 0:46:37.7 0:00:11.6 14:59/M

5 Unknown Partic. 301 301 160 0:59:37.9 0:59:50.5 0:00:12.5 19:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Luca Della Nave 135 5 39 0:28:41.3 0:29:04.7 0:00:23.4 9:15/M

2 Teo Eversole 317 7 112 0:42:31.8 0:43:21.7 0:00:49.8 13:43/M

3 Remy Denhez 311 6 118 0:43:08.7 0:43:41.7 0:00:32.9 13:55/M

4 Jasper LaMotte 181 5 122 0:44:37.3 0:45:03.2 0:00:25.9 14:24/M

5 Jack Sievers 316 7 132 0:46:12.7 0:47:06.2 0:00:53.4 14:54/M

6 Frank Dixon 141 6 135 0:46:32.2 0:47:07.4 0:00:35.2 15:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Liam Pietersen 285 12 5 0:23:04.3 0:23:08.1 0:00:03.8 7:26/M

2 Isaac Esquinesi 296 9 10 0:24:07.7 0:24:32.4 0:00:24.7 7:47/M

3 Ian McFadden 197 9 18 0:26:09.9 0:26:33.5 0:00:23.6 8:26/M

4 Cameron Cornie 276 10 20 0:26:22.1 0:26:46.3 0:00:24.2 8:30/M

5 Ethan Ong 219 10 38 0:28:40.9 0:28:48.3 0:00:07.3 9:15/M

6 Carson Cornie 277 12 40 0:28:58.1 0:29:20.9 0:00:22.8 9:21/M

7 Crosby LaMotte 180 9 50 0:30:35.0 0:30:59.5 0:00:24.4 9:52/M

8 Jack Conway 127 8 53 0:31:03.9 0:32:00.4 0:00:56.4 10:01/M

9 Quincy Tintle 249 8 58 0:31:16.8 0:32:03.8 0:00:46.9 10:05/M

10 Jonah Drezner 280 8 63 0:31:50.2 0:32:00.9 0:00:10.6 10:16/M

11 Jacob Haseley 158 12 79 0:35:57.3 0:36:33.7 0:00:36.3 11:36/M

12 Nathan Delcampo 130 11 85 0:36:46.2 0:37:14.2 0:00:27.9 11:52/M

13 Jacob Bird 115 9 94 0:39:37.3 0:39:42.9 0:00:05.5 12:47/M

14 Jerry Kirsch 175 9 95 0:39:38.6 0:39:44.1 0:00:05.5 12:47/M

15 Levi Bennett 108 9 102 0:40:51.0 0:40:56.1 0:00:05.1 13:11/M

16 Mathew Oelschleyer 308 11 108 0:41:56.2 0:42:25.6 0:00:29.3 13:32/M

17 Luca Denhez 137 9 117 0:43:07.6 0:43:39.1 0:00:31.4 13:55/M

18 London Fulford 262 9 119 0:43:15.9 0:43:19.1 0:00:03.2 13:57/M

19 Owen Swardstrom 242 9 143 0:50:56.0 0:51:16.2 0:00:20.1 16:26/M

20 Jacob Welton 258 9 146 0:51:49.5 0:52:10.2 0:00:20.7 16:43/M

21 Tyler Mach 191 11 148 0:52:42.7 0:53:16.6 0:00:33.8 17:00/M

22 Mason Nguyen 215 8 149 0:52:46.2 0:53:21.7 0:00:35.4 17:01/M

23 Finn Pietersen 284 9 155 0:56:56.6 0:56:58.8 0:00:02.2 18:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lachlan Pina 223 13 27 0:27:27.8 0:27:54.3 0:00:26.4 8:51/M

2 Ben Kuroiwa 283 13 30 0:27:53.6 0:28:19.3 0:00:25.6 9:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Zach Bauling 269 29 1 0:19:06.0 0:19:09.7 0:00:03.7 6:10/M

2 Patrick Gray 153 29 32 0:27:58.4 0:28:44.8 0:00:46.4 9:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shane Tew 246 36 6 0:23:12.3 0:23:20.7 0:00:08.4 7:29/M

2 Troy Diggs 139 38 23 0:26:33.7 0:26:36.2 0:00:02.4 8:34/M

3 Lieven Van Daele 253 37 31 0:27:56.8 0:28:43.4 0:00:46.6 9:01/M

4 Nick Yancey 259 31 34 0:28:24.9 0:29:13.1 0:00:48.2 9:10/M

5 Erik Kruse 309 40 42 0:29:05.9 0:29:23.4 0:00:17.5 9:23/M

Male Unknown Age

Male 7 and Under

Male 8 to 12

Male 13 to 16

Male 21 to 30

Male 31 to 40
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

6 Pierre Della Nave 134 38 48 0:30:24.6 0:30:48.4 0:00:23.8 9:48/M

7 Barton Housman 167 31 59 0:31:23.6 0:32:09.2 0:00:45.6 10:07/M

8 Brian Free 152 38 115 0:42:47.4 0:43:24.6 0:00:37.1 13:48/M

9 Joel Jacobs 168 40 159 0:59:37.1 0:59:49.4 0:00:12.3 19:14/M

10 Nick Kirsch 174 36 165 1:11:31.2 1:11:37.2 0:00:05.9 23:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Roza 310 46 2 0:19:20.1 0:19:26.8 0:00:06.7 6:14/M

2 William Segall 232 48 12 0:24:32.5 0:24:42.1 0:00:09.6 7:55/M

3 Evan Ong 218 41 13 0:25:04.4 0:25:12.1 0:00:07.7 8:05/M

4 John Yeung 261 49 19 0:26:15.5 0:26:29.9 0:00:14.4 8:28/M

5 Marty Bumstead 299 49 36 0:28:28.3 0:28:38.1 0:00:09.8 9:11/M

6 Gregory Nunn 217 50 49 0:30:29.5 0:31:21.9 0:00:52.4 9:50/M

7 Desmond Conway 125 44 54 0:31:07.6 0:32:03.8 0:00:56.2 10:02/M

8 Jonathan Drezner 278 45 57 0:31:15.2 0:31:24.2 0:00:08.9 10:05/M

9 Jeff Blackwood 116 46 61 0:31:35.1 0:32:23.3 0:00:48.2 10:11/M

10 Dave Hewitt 162 48 64 0:31:53.6 0:32:44.8 0:00:51.2 10:17/M

11 Erik Ness 213 45 72 0:33:06.8 0:33:21.8 0:00:14.9 10:41/M

12 Joel Nava 210 46 78 0:35:33.1 0:36:30.9 0:00:57.8 11:28/M

13 Matthew Berger 111 42 82 0:36:03.0 0:36:37.7 0:00:34.7 11:38/M

14 Tim Sandin 294 49 90 0:38:22.5 0:38:40.4 0:00:17.9 12:23/M

15 Clayton Cafferata 221 44 97 0:39:44.9 0:40:19.8 0:00:34.9 12:49/M

16 Todd Worley 288 45 100 0:40:38.8 0:41:30.7 0:00:51.8 13:06/M

17 John Eversole 146 41 114 0:42:43.3 0:43:27.4 0:00:44.1 13:47/M

18 Nicolas Denhez 138 44 121 0:43:56.9 0:44:29.4 0:00:32.4 14:10/M

19 Roger Mueller 208 44 130 0:46:06.5 0:46:25.8 0:00:19.3 14:52/M

20 Pat Sievers 314 44 131 0:46:11.4 0:47:05.6 0:00:54.1 14:54/M

21 James Bare 105 46 137 0:46:36.9 0:47:36.8 0:00:59.9 15:02/M

22 Duncan Maville 305 47 142 0:49:34.9 0:49:51.4 0:00:16.4 15:59/M

23 Mark Swardstrom 243 48 144 0:50:56.6 0:51:16.6 0:00:19.9 16:26/M

24 Spencer Welton 257 45 145 0:51:49.1 0:52:10.1 0:00:20.9 16:43/M

25 Rishi Mirchandani 267 41 154 0:56:17.5 0:56:59.2 0:00:41.7 18:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gary Bird 114 53 7 0:23:31.5 0:23:42.3 0:00:10.8 7:35/M

2 Richard Berndt 113 51 9 0:23:58.6 0:24:25.1 0:00:26.5 7:44/M

3 Simon Longden 189 51 24 0:26:43.4 0:26:47.9 0:00:04.4 8:37/M

4 Paul Le Febre 184 51 41 0:29:01.4 0:29:17.4 0:00:15.9 9:22/M

5 Scott Torre 250 57 74 0:33:24.7 0:33:55.3 0:00:30.6 10:46/M

6 Larry Azzano 103 53 139 0:47:34.8 0:47:56.4 0:00:21.6 15:21/M

7 Mohinder Gulati 156 76 158 0:59:34.0 0:59:49.2 0:00:15.2 19:13/M

Male 41 to 50

Male 51 and Over
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